Power Analysis Wavecorder
SPAW7000
Highest Measurement Accuracy: ±(0.01% of reading + 0.02% of range)
Bandwidth: DC, 0.1Hz - 5MHz
7 Power Channels + 2 Motor Channels
Various Plug-and-Play Capability Modules for Multiple Input Ranges and Accuracies
Simultaneous and Independent Analysis of 7-harmonic channels
Harmonic Analysis up to 500th Order

Weight About 19kg
18
Dimensions of the Instrument
461.3mm
461.3mm
245.1mm
245.1mm
499.1mm
19
Accessories
Current Sensor of SCTH Series
DC AC Accuracy
Measuring
 bandwidth
Ratio KN Resistance Rm Aperture Connector Supply
SCTH60 0-60A 60Apeak
±(0.05% of
rdg + 15μA)
DC-800kHz 1: 600 0-25Ω Ø28mm D-Sub 9 pin ±12V~±15V
SCTH200 0-200A 200Apeak
±(0.05% of
rdg + 15μA)
DC-500kHz 1: 1000 0-25Ω Ø28mm D-Sub 9 pin ±12V~±15V
SCTH600 0-600A 600Apeak
±(0.05% of
rdg + 15μA)
DC-300kHz 1: 1500 0-25Ω Ø30.9mm D-Sub 9 pin ±15V~±24V
SCTH1000 0-1000A 1000Apeak
±(0.05% of
rdg + 15μA)
DC-300kHz 1: 2000 0-25Ω Ø30.9mm D-Sub 9 pin ±15V~±24V
Current Sensor of SCTX Series
DC AC Accuracy
Measuring
 bandwidth
Ratio KN Resistance Rm Aperture Connector Supply
SCTX60 0-60A 60Apeak
±(0.01% of
rdg + 10μA)
DC-800kHz 1: 600 0-25Ω Ø28mm D-Sub 9 pin ±12V~±15V
SCTX200 0-200A 200Apeak
±(0.008% of
rdg +10μA)
DC-500kHz 1: 1000 0-25Ω Ø28mm D-Sub 9 pin ±12V~±15V
SCTX600 0-600A 600Apeak
±(0.008% of
rdg +10μA)
DC-300kHz 1: 1500 0-12Ω Ø30.9mm D-Sub 9 pin ±15V~±24V
SCTX1000 0-1000A 1000Apeak
±(0.008% of
rdg +10μA)
DC-300kHz 1: 2000 0-3Ω Ø30.9mm D-Sub 9 pin ±15V~±24V
Boxes